
Schedule is subject to change. 
Check the parent portal to confirm your dancer's time.

Main Cast 10+ Rehearsal Schedule
Peter Pan 2026

Day Date Main Cast 10+

Saturday January 17, 2026 3:30-5:30pm
Wendy & Crocodile:

Anna Kate, Madelyn, Jane S.

Saturday January 24, 2026 3:30-5:30pm

Wendy, Michael, John, Peter, Tinkerbell, Shadow/Crocodile:

Alaina, Anna Kate, Anna R, Emma, Jane S, Kaycee G, Kaycee S, 
Madelyn, Makenzi, Millie Byrd, Raniyah, Rowan (understudy)

Saturday January 31, 2026 3:30-5:30pm ALL Main Cast 10+

Saturday Feb 7, 14, 21, 28 3:30-5:30pm ALL Main Cast 10+

Saturday March 7, 14, 21, 28 3:30-5:30pm ALL Main Cast 10+

Saturday April 04, 2026 Spring break - no rehearsal

Saturday April 11, 2026 Spring break - no rehearsal

Saturday April 18, 2026  
3:30-8:00pm

ALL Main Cast 10+
In-Studio Run Through

Sunday April 19, 2026  
3:30-8:00pm

ALL Main Cast 10+
Dress Rehearsal @ TADA

Saturday April 25, 2026 3:30-5:30pm ALL Main Cast 10+

Saturday May 2, 2026 Performance at Drew Charter School

Sunday May 3, 2026 Performance at Drew Charter School


